
Pos  
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No.  
35 

14 

101 

76 

50 

86 

27 

96 

169 

5 

88 

23 

27 

34 

34. 

52 

58 

69 

198 

Name  
OBIETTIVO MOTO 

GAGGE R.T. 

BUBI TEAM 

VUKOVI 

DIESEL JANKOVEC 

UGO MOTO 

FALCO RACING TEAM 

TEAM 99 

AMICI BIKERS 

IMEGA TEAM 

SAME TEAM 

23 RACING 

FERMONI R.T. 

IL BRANCO  

CTBK 

SAMPEI 

I VECI TEAM 

PIT STOP  

MANIAC TEAM 

Laps 

65 

64 

62 

61 

60 

60 

60 

58 

56 

49 

43 

1 

Total Tm 

1:53:35.706 

1:53:53.562 

1:54:15.379 

1:53:48.245 

1:53:47.755 

1:54:27.416 

1:54:52.025 

1:53:46.008 

1:54:10.765 

1:54:31.924 

1:54:12.156 

2:53.901 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

0.000 

Diff 

1 Lap 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

5 Laps 

7 Laps 

9 Laps 

16 Laps 

22 Laps 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Best Tm  
1:39.510 

1:39.539 

1:42.277 

1:43.506 

1:44.010 

1:43.036 

1:42.982 

1:46.754 

1:49.515 

2:03.063 

2:17.249 

Driver 1  
Diego Milloch - 

Guido Gaggero - 

Roncheti Junior - 

Jerko Korunić - 

Marjan Mencinger - 

Ugo Miglioranzi - 

Graziano Falco - 

Zdeslav Dumbović - 

Luca Pitton - 

Moreno Zanlorenzi - 

Alessandro Berrocin - 

Samir Sehić - 

Carlo Castiglioni - 

Enrico Boldrin - 

Pierangelo Rognoni - 

Maurizio Cucchiarini - 

Paolo Monari - 

Corrado Cermelli - 

Maurizio Fazio - 

Driver 2  
Alberto Callegari 

Alessandro Torrielli - 

Mirko Caslini 

Alen Kontrec - 

Roman Prašnikar - 

Nicola Scienza - 

Paolo Vicenzi 

Emil Kotvica - 

Marco Furiato - 

Stefano Cavallim - 

Michael Zandona - 

Tomislav - 

Mirko Maiorino - 

Stefano Ramazzotto - 

Gianluca  Rescalli - 

Marco Pasquini 

Andrea Furlanetto - 

Ferruccio Bernardon - 

Diego Della Mandola - 

Driver 3  

Mauro Avignolo 

Nikola Varšić 

Jože Jankovec - 

Michele Tinazzi - 

Zoran Salopek - 

Fausto Cerina - 

Maurizio Capoia 

Manuel Scremin 

Ranko 

Roberto Genatiempo 

Stefano Velori 

Gianluca Rescalli 

Pomiato Ketty 

Paraboni C 

Massimiliano Mattevi - 

Driver 4 

Primož Pleško 

Riccardo Pizzin 

Mario Oreški 

Giuseppe di Nardi 

Marco Della Vedova 

Sorted on Laps
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7. KING OF GROBNIK  
12.9.2014. 

Endurance 

Race (2:00:00 Time) started at 15:02:02 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

12.9.2014. 15:00 


